
Period I II III IV V VI

Day/Time
9:10 To 

10.10 AM

10:10 To 

11.10 AM

11:15 AM To 

12:15 PM

1:00 To 2:00 

PM

2:00 To 3:00 

PM

3:05 To 4:05 

PM
MONDAY GE RCD - II PE 3 EE

TUESDAY PE 3 OE - 2 GE

WEDNESDAY EE OE - 2 Mentoring GE RCD - II EC

THURSDAY EC

FRIDAY EE EC RCD - II PE 3 OE - 2 Library

SATURDAY

Sub-Code
Mobile 

Number

22CE C23 9618079892

22CE C24 9866725836

22CE C25 8134834708

22CE C26 8220541914

22CE E11 9949590990

22CE E12 8019206828

22ME O06 9290545750

9618079892

8134834708

7679609321

9866725836

9849501426

9949590990

8919846087
9849075484

9030144407

9866725836

9949590990

8019206828

9618079892

9030144407

9618079892

8134834708
9440129775
9030144407

9866725836

9030144407

9938006158

9949590990

8134834708

9440129775

9030144407

HoD Civil

Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury 

(Thu) arshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Class Time Table for the AY 2025-26 VI Semester
Class: BE - VI Semester (A1) W.E.F. : 19/01/2026 Room No: A303

Geotechnical Engineering (GE) Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in

12:15 to 

1:00 PM

L
 U

 N
 C

 H
   B

 R
 E

 A
 K

Course Name and Course       

Coordinator
Name of the Faculty Mail ID

kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.inSmt. K Manasa

EE/GE Lab

EE/GE Lab

Mini Project

Mini Project

Environmental Engineering (EE)

Departmental Incharges for Placements

Dr Vishal Singh vishalsingh_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. Kakara Srikanth srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in
Time Table Coordinators

Mentor - 1601-23-732-001 to 022 Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury arshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in

Mentor - 1601-23-732-023 to 047

Lab Batches : Batch A - 1601-23-732-001 to 036      Batch B - 1601-23-732-037 to 307

Dr. C. Ravi Kumar Reddy ravikumarreddyc_civil@cbit.ac.in

Mentor - 1601-23-732-048 to 062, and 301 to 307 Sri M Kalyan kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in

Sri M Kalyan kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in

Smt. K Manasa kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in

Reinforced Concrete Design - II 

(RCD - II)

Professional Elective- 3 (PE 3)
Urban transportation 

Planning (UTP)
Dr. Kakara Srikanth

arshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in

srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in

Estimation, Specification & Costing 

(EC) gvishwanath_civil@cbit.ac.inSri G. Vishwanath

Basics of Earthquake Engineering Dr T Chaitanya Sri Krishna chaitanya_civil@cbit.ac.in

Open Elective- 2 (OE 2)
Principles of 

Entrepreneurships and 

Startups (PES)

Dr. B V S Rao bvsrao_mech@cbit.ac.in

Sri M Kalyan (Mon) kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in

Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum 

Dr. Kakara Srikanth (Thu) srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in

asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr Raghava Aditya (Tue) raghavaadityab_civil@cbit.ac.in

Practicals

22CE C27
Environmental Engineering 

(EE) Lab

22CE C28
Geotechnical Engineering 

(GE) Lab
Sri. T. Vasudeva Rao (Tue) vasudevarao_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. P. Srinivasa Reddy psrinivasareddy_civil@cbit.ac.in

22CE C29 Mini project

Dr. K Jagannadha Rao (Mon) jagannadharao_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. Kakara Srikanth (Thu) srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in

Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum (Thu) asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in

Sri M Kalyan kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in

Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points

Departmental Incharges for Internships

Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury arshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in
Dr. C. Ravi Kumar Reddy ravikumarreddyc_civil@cbit.ac.in

Smt. K Manasa kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in

Class Incharge Dr T Chaitanya Sri Krishna chaitanya_civil@cbit.ac.in

Smt. K Manasa kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in

Sri M Kalyan kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in

Incharge for Attendance Statements

Incharge for CIE Marks

Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling

Incharges and Co Ordinators
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Period I II III IV V VI

Day/Time
9:10 To 

10.10 AM

10:10 To 11.10 

AM

11:15 AM To 

12:15 PM

1:00 To 2:00 

PM

2:00 To 3:00 

PM

3:05 To 4:05 

PM

MONDAY EE RCD - II PE 3 GE ESC Library

TUESDAY PE 3  ESC GE OE - 2 RCD - II EE

WEDNESDAY RCD - II

THURSDAY ESC OE - 2 Mentoring

FRIDAY OE - 2 EE GE PE 3

SATURDAY

Sub-Code Mobile Number

22CE C23 8917297989

22CE C24 7679609321

22CE C25 9652814862

22CE C26 9963740850

22CE E11 9949590990

22CE E12 8019206828

22ME O06 9966006984

8917297989

9032809270

7679609321

9938006158

9618079892
9440129775

6303971241

9949590990

9949590990

8134834708

8220541914

9618079892

9032809270

8019206828

6303971241

9866725836

9030144407

9938006158

9949590990

9032809270

8019206828

6303971241

HoD Civil

Sri G. Vishwanath gvishwanath_civil@cbit.ac.in

Mentor - 1601-23-732-116 to 131, 308 to 313, & 

1601-22-732-107
Dr Srikanth Koniki ksrikanth_civil@cbit.ac.in

Lab Batches : Batch A - 1601-23-732-071 to 103      Batch B - 1601-23-732-104 to 131, 308 to 313, 1601-22-732-107

Mentor - 1601-23-732-071 to 093 Smt. N Lalitha Kumari lalithakumari_civil@cbit.ac.in

Mentor - 1601-23-732-094 to 115 Dr T Chaitanya Sri Krishna chaitanya_civil@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points

Smt. N Lalitha Kumari lalithakumari_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr T Chaitanya Sri Krishna chaitanya_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr Srikanth Koniki ksrikanth_civil@cbit.ac.in

Time Table Coordinators
Dr Vishal Singh vishalsingh_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. Kakara Srikanth srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Incharges for Internships Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Incharges for Placements Sri M Kalyan kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in

22CE C29 Mini project

Smt. K Manasa kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr Srikanth Koniki (Wed) ksrikanth_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. C. Ravi Kumar Reddy (Fri) ravikumarreddyc_civil@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling Smt. K Manasa kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in

Incharge for Attendance Statements Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury arshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in

Incharge for CIE Marks

Incharges and Co Ordinators
Class Incharge Dr. Kakara Srikanth srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr. Kakara Srikanth srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in

22CE C28
Geotechnical Engineering (GE) 

Lab

Dr Raghava Aditya raghavaadityab_civil@cbit.ac.in

Practicals

22CE C27
Environmental Engineering (EE) 

Lab

Dr. D. Bharath Kumar bharathkumard_civil@cbit.ac.in

Smt. N Lalitha Kumari lalithakumari_civil@cbit.ac.in

Dr Vishal Singh vishalsingh_civil@cbit.ac.in

Open Elective- 2 (OE 2)
Principles of Entrepreneurships 

and Startups (PES)
Smt. N. Jyothirmayi njyothirmayi_mech@cbit.ac.in

Estimation, Specification & 

Costing (ESC)
Dr. G. Mallikarjuna Rao mallikarjunaraog_civil@cbit.ac.in

Professional Elective- 3 (PE 3)

Basics of Earthquake Engineering Dr T Chaitanya Sri Krishna chaitanya_civil@cbit.ac.in

Urban transportation Planning Dr. Kakara Srikanth srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in

Reinforced Concrete Design - II (RCD - II) Dr. N R Dakshina Murthy dakshinamurthy_civil@cbit.ac.in

Course Name and Course       

Coordinator
Name of the Faculty Mail ID

Environmental Engineering (EE) Dr. D. Bharath Kumar bharathkumard_civil@cbit.ac.in

12:15 to 

1:00 PM

L
 U

 N
 C
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   B

 R
 E

 A
 K

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Class Time Table for the AY 2025-26 VI Semester
Class: BE - VI Semester (A2) W.E.F. : 19/01/2026 Room No: A203

Geotechnical Engineering (GE) Dr Raghava Aditya raghavaadityab_civil@cbit.ac.in

EE/GE Lab

Mini Project

EE/GE LabMini Project
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