

**CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING**

Class Time Table for the AY 2025-26 VI Semester

Class: BE - VI Semester (A1)

W.E.F. : 19/01/2026

Room No: A303

Period	I	II	III	12:15 to 1:00 PM	IV	V	VI
Day/Time	9:10 To 10:10 AM	10:10 To 11:10 AM	11:15 AM To 12:15 PM		1:00 To 2:00 PM	2:00 To 3:00 PM	3:05 To 4:05 PM
MONDAY	GE	RCD - II	PE 3	LUNCH BREAK	EE	Mini Project	
TUESDAY	PE 3	OE - 2	GE		EE/GE Lab		
WEDNESDAY	EE	OE - 2	Mentoring		GE	RCD - II	EC
THURSDAY	EE/GE Lab				EC	Mini Project	
FRIDAY	EE	EC	RCD - II		PE 3	OE - 2	Library
SATURDAY							
Sub-Code	Course Name and Course Coordinator		Name of the Faculty		Mail ID		Mobile Number
22CE C23	Environmental Engineering (EE)		Smt. K Manasa		kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in		9618079892
22CE C24	Geotechnical Engineering (GE)		Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum		asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in		9866725836
22CE C25	Reinforced Concrete Design - II (RCD - II)		Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury		arshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in		8134834708
22CE C26	Estimation, Specification & Costing (EC)		Sri G. Vishwanath		gvishwanath_civil@cbit.ac.in		8220541914
Professional Elective- 3 (PE 3)							
22CE E11	Urban transportation Planning (UTP)		Dr. Kakara Srikanth		srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in		9949590990
22CE E12	Basics of Earthquake Engineering		Dr T Chaitanya Sri Krishna		chaitanya_civil@cbit.ac.in		8019206828
Open Elective- 2 (OE 2)							
22ME 006	Principles of Entrepreneurships and Startups (PES)		Dr. B V S Rao		bvsrao_mech@cbit.ac.in		9290545750
Practicals							
22CE C27	Environmental Engineering (EE) Lab		Smt. K Manasa		kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in		9618079892
			Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury (Thu)		arshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in		8134834708
			Dr Raghava Aditya (Tue)		raghavaadityab_civil@cbit.ac.in		7679609321
22CE C28	Geotechnical Engineering (GE) Lab		Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum		asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in		9866725836
			Sri. T. Vasudeva Rao (Tue)		vasudevarao_civil@cbit.ac.in		9849501426
			Dr. Kakara Srikanth (Thu)		srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in		9949590990
22CE C29	Mini project		Dr. P. Srinivasa Reddy		psrinivasareddy_civil@cbit.ac.in		8919846087
			Dr. K Jagannadha Rao (Mon)		jagannadharao_civil@cbit.ac.in		9849075484
			Sri M Kalyan (Mon)		kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in		9030144407
			Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum (Thu)		asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in		9866725836
			Dr. Kakara Srikanth (Thu)		srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in		9949590990
Incharges and Co Ordinators							
Class Incharge			Dr T Chaitanya Sri Krishna		chaitanya_civil@cbit.ac.in		8019206828
Incharge for Attendance Statements			Smt. K Manasa		kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in		9618079892
Incharge for CIE Marks			Sri M Kalyan		kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in		9030144407
Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling			Smt. K Manasa		kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in		9618079892
Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points			Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury		arshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in		8134834708
			Dr. C. Ravi Kumar Reddy		ravikumarreddyc_civil@cbit.ac.in		9440129775
			Sri M Kalyan		kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in		9030144407
Departmental Incharges for Internships			Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum		asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in		9866725836
Departmental Incharges for Placements			Sri M Kalyan		kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in		9030144407
Time Table Coordinators			Dr Vishal Singh		vishalsingh_civil@cbit.ac.in		9938006158
			Dr. Kakara Srikanth		srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in		9949590990
Mentor - 1601-23-732-001 to 022			Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury		arshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in		8134834708
Mentor - 1601-23-732-023 to 047			Dr. C. Ravi Kumar Reddy		ravikumarreddyc_civil@cbit.ac.in		9440129775
Mentor - 1601-23-732-048 to 062, and 301 to 307			Sri M Kalyan		kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in		9030144407
Lab Batches : Batch A - 1601-23-732-001 to 036 Batch B - 1601-23-732-037 to 307							


HoD Civil

**CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING**

Class Time Table for the AY 2025-26 VI Semester

Class: BE - VI Semester (A2)

W.E.F. : 19/01/2026

Room No: A203

Period	I	II	III	12:15 to 1:00 PM	IV	V	VI
Day/Time	9:10 To 10.10 AM	10:10 To 11.10 AM	11:15 AM To 12:15 PM		1:00 To 2:00 PM	2:00 To 3:00 PM	3:05 To 4:05 PM
MONDAY	EE	RCD - II	PE 3	LUNCH BREAK	GE	ESC	Library
TUESDAY	PE 3	ESC	GE		OE - 2	RCD - II	EE
WEDNESDAY	RCD - II	Mini Project			EE/GE Lab		
THURSDAY	ESC	OE - 2	Mentoring		EE/GE Lab		
FRIDAY	OE - 2	EE	GE		PE 3	Mini Project	
SATURDAY							
Sub-Code	Course Name and Course Coordinator		Name of the Faculty		Mail ID		Mobile Number
22CE C23	Environmental Engineering (EE)		Dr. D. Bharath Kumar		bharathkumard_civil@cbit.ac.in		8917297989
22CE C24	Geotechnical Engineering (GE)		Dr Raghava Aditya		raghavaadityab_civil@cbit.ac.in		7679609321
22CE C25	Reinforced Concrete Design - II (RCD - II)		Dr. N R Dakshina Murthy		dakshinamurthy_civil@cbit.ac.in		9652814862
22CE C26	Estimation, Specification & Costing (ESC)		Dr. G. Mallikarjuna Rao		mallikarjunaraog_civil@cbit.ac.in		9963740850
Professional Elective- 3 (PE 3)							
22CE E11	Urban transportation Planning		Dr. Kakara Srikanth		srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in		9949590990
22CE E12	Basics of Earthquake Engineering		Dr T Chaitanya Sri Krishna		chaitanya_civil@cbit.ac.in		8019206828
Open Elective- 2 (OE 2)							
22ME 006	Principles of Entrepreneurships and Startups (PES)		Smt. N. Jyothirmayi		njyothirmayi_mech@cbit.ac.in		9966006984
Practicals							
22CE C27	Environmental Engineering (EE) Lab		Dr. D. Bharath Kumar		bharathkumard_civil@cbit.ac.in		8917297989
			Smt. N Lalitha Kumari		lalithakumari_civil@cbit.ac.in		9032809270
22CE C28	Geotechnical Engineering (GE) Lab		Dr Raghava Aditya		raghavaadityab_civil@cbit.ac.in		7679609321
			Dr Vishal Singh		vishalsingh_civil@cbit.ac.in		9938006158
22CE C29	Mini project		Smt. K Manasa		kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in		9618079892
			Dr. C. Ravi Kumar Reddy (Fri)		ravikumarreddyc_civil@cbit.ac.in		9440129775
			Dr Srikanth Koniki (Wed)		ksrikanth_civil@cbit.ac.in		6303971241
			Dr. Kakara Srikanth		srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in		9949590990
Incharges and Co Ordinators							
Class Incharge			Dr. Kakara Srikanth		srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in		9949590990
Incharge for Attendance Statements			Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury		arshadhussain_civil@cbit.ac.in		8134834708
Incharge for CIE Marks			Sri G. Vishwanath		gviswanath_civil@cbit.ac.in		8220541914
Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling			Smt. K Manasa		kmanasa_civil@cbit.ac.in		9618079892
Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points			Smt. N Lalitha Kumari		lalithakumari_civil@cbit.ac.in		9032809270
			Dr T Chaitanya Sri Krishna		chaitanya_civil@cbit.ac.in		8019206828
			Dr Srikanth Koniki		ksrikanth_civil@cbit.ac.in		6303971241
Departmental Incharges for Internships			Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum		asbegum_civil@cbit.ac.in		9866725836
Departmental Incharges for Placements			Sri M Kalyan		kalyan_civil@cbit.ac.in		9030144407
Time Table Coordinators			Dr Vishal Singh		vishalsingh_civil@cbit.ac.in		9938006158
			Dr. Kakara Srikanth		srikanthkakara_civil@cbit.ac.in		9949590990
Mentor - 1601-23-732-071 to 093			Smt. N Lalitha Kumari		lalithakumari_civil@cbit.ac.in		9032809270
Mentor - 1601-23-732-094 to 115			Dr T Chaitanya Sri Krishna		chaitanya_civil@cbit.ac.in		8019206828
Mentor - 1601-23-732-116 to 131, 308 to 313, & 1601-22-732-107			Dr Srikanth Koniki		ksrikanth_civil@cbit.ac.in		6303971241
Lab Batches : Batch A - 1601-23-732-071 to 103 Batch B - 1601-23-732-104 to 131, 308 to 313, 1601-22-732-107							



HoD Civil